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Discipline		Date		Name					County		Contact 

Archery		2006		Leland George			Siskiyou		kettlerocklo@gmail.com
Archery		2015		Dave Givens				Merced		dave@hammerstryke.com
Archery		2015		Don Oliver				Nevada		don.oliver.ca@gmail.com
Archery		2015		Jon Wellemeyer			Modoc		jondikwillie@gmail.com
Archery		2015		Marilyn Chourbagi			Los Angeles		mmchourbagi@gmail.com
Archery		2015		Markus Reagan			Amador		wendy.reganrn@gmail.com
Archery		2015		“Mo” Michael Chourbagi		Los Angeles		mmchourbagi@gmail.com
Archery		2015		Pat Center				Riverside		patshischild@sbcglobal.net

Coordinator		2015		Stephani Barrett			Riverside		mom4a2g@yahoo.com
Muzzle Loading	2000		Steve Adam	 			Santa Barbara	sra2645@sbsheriff.org
Muzzle Loading	2000		Jim Atherstone			Stanislaus		jima@clearwire.net
Muzzle Loading	2007		John Borba				Kern			jaborba@ucanr.edu
Muzzle Loading	2015		Ken Smith				Modoc		kenhunting29@gmail.com
Muzzle Loading	2015		Rick Blackwell			Merced		sfsasec@gmail.com

Pistol			1995		Jim Atherstone			Stanislaus		jima@clearwire.net
Pistol			2013		Sammy Ashworth			Madera		sdashworth@gmail.com
Pistol			2015		April Dias				Stanislaus		aprildias@charter.net
Pistol			2015		Bryan Lee				Stanislaus		bryan@frontierfamily.org
Pistol			2015		Jim Conrad				Los Angeles		jconrad2754@roadrunner.com
Pistol			2015		John Garee				Modoc		johnjann@msn.com
Pistol			2015		Karen Cose				Nevada		kjcbeilicose@gmail.com
Pistol			2015		Linda Edgington			Mendocino		lgedgington@ucanr.edu
Pistol			2015		Steve Adam				Santa Barbara	elkhunter45120@aol.com

Pistol			2015		Tedd Osgood			Los Angeles		tedd_osgood@hotmail.com
Pistol			2015		Terry Cook				Placer			terrycook@wavecabl.com
Pistol			2015		Vera Allen				Amador		vmallen@ucanr.edu

Rifle			2000		John Borba				Kern			jaborba@ucanr.edu
Rifle			2006		Rick Walker				Lake			walkerfirearms@mchsi.com
Rifle			2013		Eric Vander Linden			Placer			evl@cebridge.net
Rifle			2015		Gilbert Acosta			San Bernardino	casadeaandp@aol.com
Rifle			2015		Kelly Mitchell				Merced		kelly@eaceng.com
Rifle			2015		Michael Davis			Santa Clara		mldavis.sj.ca@gmail.com
Rifle			2015		William Bullard			Amador		wobull@hotmail.com

Shotgun		2008		John Holder				Mendocino		bearhunt56@hotmail.com
Shotgun		2013		Jason Rivers				San Joaquin		k9miles@sbcglobal.net
Shotgun		2013		Ken Smith				Modoc		kenhunting29@gmail.com
Shotgun		2015		Dennis Schlentz			San Diego		dovetailfurnishings@cox.net
Shotgun		2015		Don O’Dell				Tulare			Donald.odell@farmcreditwest.com
Shotgun		2015		Jack Crane				San Luis Obispo	jack@accuair.com
Shotgun		2015		Michael Mitchell			Merced		michael@eaceng.com
Shotgun		2015		Nick Holman				Kern			nholman@bab.rr.com

Western Heritage	2016		Kay Austin				Fresno		kay.austin5@gmail.com
Western Heritage	2016		Rick Austin				Fresno		rick@euromachinesusa.caom
Western Heritage	2016		Rick Blackwell			Merced		sfsasec@gmail.com
Western Heritage	2016		John Borba				Kern			jaborba@ucanr.edu
Western Heritage	2016		Karen Cose				Nevada		kjcbeilicose@gmail.com
Western Heritage	2016		Dave Givens				Merced		dave@hammerstryke.com
Western Heritage	2016		Kim Heyer				Merced		idawgs4me2@aol.com
Western Heritage	2016		Jeff Lindley				Kern			jtlindley@outdrs.net
Western Heritage	2016		Tammy Lindley			Kern			tammylindley@icloud.com
Western Heritage	2016		Michael Mitchell			Merced		michael@eaceng.com
Western Heritage	2016		Richard Sears			Nevada		resears@att.net
Western Heritage	2016		Melissa Witt				Fresno		melissawitt1@aol.com

